Palomino Horse Breeders of America
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Jun 20, 2024

2024 Show Results

Show #0024-0116 - IPEA & SDPEA held on 06/07/2024 at Ellsworth Equestrian Center, lowa Falls, IA

Class #1101  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-9 1 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens Greenfield, lowa Gaton Heinz 108646 0
Class #1105  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 3
2 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley Boyden, lowa Summer J Franken 108650 2
3 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen 107014 1
4 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus Hastings, Minnesota Martin C Strohfus 108202 0
Class #1106  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 10-18 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 3
2 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley Boyden, lowa Summer J Franken 108650 2
3 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus Hastings, Minnesota Martin C Strohfus 108202 1
4 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen 107014 0
Class #1125  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 18 & U 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley Boyden, lowa Summer J Franken 108650 3
2 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 2
3 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus Hastings, Minnesota Martin C Strohfus 108202 1
4 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen 107014 0
5 Sonrise And Old Lace 88024 Ellie M Schley Boyden, lowa Eden Rozeboom 109508 0
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under 7 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen Valley Springs, South Dakota Quinn Steen 107014 4
2 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens Greenfield, lowa Caleb D Heinz 106139 3
3 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley Boyden, lowa Summer J Franken 108650 2
4 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen Sioux Center, lowa Kenley Alyce Tuschen 108324 1
5 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus Hastings, Minnesota Addison M Strohfus 106096 0
6 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens Greenfield, lowa Gaton Heinz 108646 0
7 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus Hastings, Minnesota Aubrey K Strohfus 106097 0
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Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under

Reg #
91994

89927
90467
92067
93462
89890

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
John D Strohfus

Kathryn Brenneman
Jeanie M Strohfus

Karen P Havens

Youth Western Horsemanship - 13 & Un

Reg #
93462

90467
89890
89927

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

John D Strohfus
Karen P Havens
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Un

Reg #
89927

90467

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

John D Strohfus

Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & Under

Reqg #
89927

93462
91994
90467

Reg #
89890

93462

Class #1210
Place Back# Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Zippo Certified Gold
3 Sunshine N Whiskey
4 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch
5 Golden Ice Rocks
6 Chexoutmy Connection
Class #1221
Place Back # Horse
1 Golden Ice Rocks
2 Sunshine N Whiskey
3 Chexoutmy Connection
4 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1231
Place Back # Horse
1 Zippo Certified Gold
2 Sunshine N Whiskey
Class #1241
Place Back # Horse
1 Zippo Certified Gold
2 Golden Ice Rocks
3 Strait To The Top
4 Sunshine N Whiskey
Class #1251  Youth Trail - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 Chexoutmy Connection
2 Golden Ice Rocks
Class #1253

Place Back #

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure -

Horse

A W N

Class #1311

Zippo Certified Gold
Chexoutmy Connection
Sunshine N Whiskey
Foxy Ladys Sipscotch
Strait To The Top

Reg #
89927

89890
90467
92067
91994

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Jeanie M Strohfus
Aaron Tuschen
John D Strohfus

Owner
Karen P Havens

Jeanie M Strohfus

18 & Under

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Karen P Havens
John D Strohfus
Kathryn Brenneman
Aaron Tuschen

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Und

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Valley, Nebraska
Hastings, Minnesota
Riverside, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota
Sioux Center, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Greenfield, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Riverside, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa

6 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Matalyn Royuk
Aubrey K Strohfus
Mildred V Fuhrmann
Addison M Strohfus
Caleb D Heinz

5 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Aubrey K Strohfus
Caleb D Heinz
Matalyn Royuk

4 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Aubrey K Strohfus
4 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Addison M Strohfus
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Aubrey K Strohfus

4 Shown

Rider
Caleb D Heinz

Addison M Strohfus
5 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Caleb D Heinz
Aubrey K Strohfus
Mildred V Fuhrmann
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

4 Shown

Mem #
108324

108156
106097
106416
106096
106139

Mem #
106096

106097
106139
108156

Mem #
108156

106097

108156
106139
106097
106416
108324

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

w

SO P N

Points

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points

w

o O, N
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
2 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
3 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
4 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus
Class #1320  Youth Road Hack - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
3 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus
4 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
Class #1380  Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
3 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
4 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067 Kathryn Brenneman
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
3 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
4 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
Class #1405  Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
2 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley
3 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467 John D Strohfus
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067 Kathryn Brenneman
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Valley, Nebraska
Sioux Center, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota
Hastings, Minnesota
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Greenfield, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa
Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Greenfield, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Boyden, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Riverside, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Matalyn Royuk
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Aubrey K Strohfus

4 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Addison M Strohfus
Aubrey K Strohfus
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

4 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Caleb D Heinz
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Mildred V Fuhrmann

4 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Caleb D Heinz
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Addison M Strohfus

2 Shown

Rider
Aubrey K Strohfus

Addison M Strohfus
3 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Summer J Franken
Aubrey K Strohfus

5 Shown

Rider
Mildred V Fuhrmann

Addison M Strohfus

Mem #
106096

108156
108324
106097

Mem #
108156

106096
106097
108324

Mem #
108156

106139
108324
106416

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

w

SO P N

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
2

1
0

Points
3

2
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Aaron Tuschen
John D Strohfus
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Karen P Havens

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Stacey Marie Frank
Jeanie M Strohfus
John D Strohfus
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Owner
Darrel/Amanda Hersom

Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Glenn W Howard

Owner
Kathryn Brenneman

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Lance Steen

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Kathryn Brenneman

Owner
Tammy A Backoff

Abby M Hersom Vande Kieft

Owner
Kathryn Brenneman

3 Strait To The Top 91994
4 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
5 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
Class #20 Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 One Classy Legacy 93203
2 PBJ Theodora Bolt 93599
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
3 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
4 Sunshine N Whiskey 90467
5 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988
Class #230 Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Connection So Good 91931
2 Butter Me Up 92474
3 Extremely Gold 93264
4 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
5 Regal Cut Invitation 87903
Class #1239 Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067
2 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
3 Dirty Mistress 88745
4 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988
5 Looks Good N Gold 89167
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
2 Im Really Fired Up 93840
Class #300 Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Looks Good N Gold 89167
2 Gh Golden Starlight 93086

Karen P Havens

Sioux Center, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Hastings, Minnesota
Hastings, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State

Fredericktown, Missouri

Viborg, South Dakota
Viborg, South Dakota
Rich Hill, Missouri

Dolliver, lowa

Owner City/State
Riverside, lowa

Marshalltown, lowa

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Marshalltown, lowa
Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Orange City, lowa

Owner City/State
Riverside, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Aubrey K Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

2 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Karen P Havens

5 Shown

Rider
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Mason C Frank
Addison M Strohfus
Aubrey K Strohfus
David M Pyle

5 Shown

Rider
Darrel Hersom

Jodine E Bjorkman
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Bonnie L Howard

5 Shown

Rider
Mildred V Fuhrmann

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Lance Steen

David M Pyle
Madeline W Santos

2 Shown

Rider
Tammy A Backoff

Brian Dale Vande Kieft

2 Shown

Rider
Madeline W Santos

Alecia M Heinz

108324
106097
108156

82270
107299
106096
106097

61324

Mem #
46309

25638
25222
57829
80081

Mem #
106416

82270
105324
61324
105371

Points
1

0

Points

w

O O N

Points

w

o O~ N

Points

w

o O, N

Points

Points
1

0
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Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Dirty Mistress 88745 Lance Steen
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
3 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
Class #31 Color - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
2 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois
3 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle
4 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718 Stacey Marie Frank
5 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
6 Regal Cut Invitation 87903 Glenn W Howard
Class #3400 Amateur Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 The Smart Connection 90913 Sadie M Steen
2 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick
3 Regal Cut Invitation 87903 Glenn W Howard
4 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle
5 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle
Class #3435  Amateur Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois
2 PBJ Theodora Bolt 93599 Karen P Havens
Class #3440  Amateur Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Just Call Me Dirty 89422 Tammy A Backoff
Class #3442  Amateur Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718 Stacey Marie Frank
3 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle
Class #3443  Amateur Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 Butter Me Up 92474  Jodine E Bjorkman
2 Extremely Gold 93264 Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Owner City/State

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Greenfield, lowa
Greenfield, lowa

3 Shown

Rider
Lance Steen

Caleb D Heinz
Alecia M Heinz

11 Shown

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Paola, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa

Dolliver, lowa

Owner City/State

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Basehor, Kansas
Dolliver, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Viborg, South Dakota

Rider
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Verdon F Dubois
Dawn Rachel Pyle
Mason C Frank
Alecia M Heinz
Bonnie L Howard

7 Shown

Rider
Sadie M Steen

Gail Ann Craun
Bonnie L Howard
Dawn Rachel Pyle
David M Pyle

2 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Karen P Havens

1 Shown

Rider

Tammy A Backoff
3 Shown

Rider
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Stacey Marie Frank
David M Pyle

6 Shown

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

57829
36545
82270
107299
77580
80081

Mem #
82270

101196
61324

Points
2

1
0

Points

SO R N W b~ Ol

Points

N~

o B N W

Points

Points
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
3

2
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Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Glenn W Howard

Stacey Marie Frank

Kay A Koole

Owner
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Verdon F Dubois
Dawn Rachel Pyle
Stacey Marie Frank
Karen P Havens
Glenn W Howard

Owner
Jodine E Bjorkman

Darrel/Amanda Hersom
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Sadie M Steen

Glenn W Howard

Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Dawn Rachel Pyle

Owner
Jodine E Bjorkman

Tammy A Backoff

Owner
Lance Steen

Karen P Havens

Owner
Natalie Orrick

3 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
4 Regal Cut Invitation 87903
5 Bankers Hourz 93319
6 Flash It Forward 89225
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
2 One Classy Legacy 93203
3 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
4 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
5 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
6 Regal Cut Invitation 87903
Class #3450 Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Butter Me Up 92474
2 Connection So Good 91931
3 Extremely Gold 93264
4 The Smart Connection 90913
5 Regal Cut Invitation 87903
6 Bankers Hourz 93319
Class #3478  Grand Champ Amateur Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 One Classy Legacy 93203
2 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
Class #3479  Grand Champ Amateur Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Butter Me Up 92474
2 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Dirty Mistress 88745
2 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Whata Golden Deck 88731
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718

Stacey Marie Frank

Rich Hill, Missouri
Dolliver, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Maurice, lowa

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Paola, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa

Dolliver, lowa

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Fredericktown, Missouri
Viborg, South Dakota

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Dolliver, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Bonnie L Howard

Stacey Marie Frank

Kay A Koole

9 Shown

Rider
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Verdon F Dubois
Dawn Rachel Pyle
Mason C Frank
Alecia M Heinz
Bonnie L Howard

6 Shown

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

Amanda L Hersom
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Sadie M Steen

Bonnie L Howard

Stacey Marie Frank

4 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Dawn Rachel Pyle
4 Shown

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

Tammy A Backoff
2 Shown

Rider
Lance Steen

Alecia M Heinz

5 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Stacey Marie Frank

57829
80081
101196
103118

Mem #
57829

36545
82270
107299
77580
80081

Mem #
25638

60873
25222
101370
80081
101196

Mem #
36545

82270

O O O B

Points

O O P N W &

Points

O O O P, N W

Points

Points
0

0

Points
1

0

Points
3

2
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Jeanie M Strohfus
Sadie M Steen

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Natalie Orrick
Dawn Rachel Pyle
Karen P Havens

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Natalie Orrick

Karen P Havens

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Lance Steen
Natalie Orrick
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Glenn W Howard
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Natalie Orrick

Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Natalie Orrick

3 Golden Ice Rocks 93462
4 The Smart Connection 90913
5 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
2 Whata Golden Deck 88731
3 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988
4 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
Class #3495  Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
2 Whata Golden Deck 88731
3 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
Class #3505 Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
2 Dirty Mistress 88745
3 Whata Golden Deck 88731
4 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988
Class #3600 Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Whata Golden Deck 88731
2 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988
3 Regal Cut Invitation 87903
4 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
Class #3618  Amt 50+ Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988
2 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
3 Whata Golden Deck 88731
Class #3619 Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
2 Whata Golden Deck 88731
3 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988

Dawn Rachel Pyle

Hastings, Minnesota

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Basehor, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Basehor, Kansas
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Basehor, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Marshalltown, lowa
Dolliver, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Marshalltown, lowa
Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Basehor, Kansas

Marshalltown, lowa

Jeanie M Strohfus
Sadie M Steen
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

4 Shown

Rider
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Gail Ann Craun
David M Pyle
Alecia M Heinz

3 Shown

Rider
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Gail Ann Craun
Alecia M Heinz

4 Shown

Rider
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Lance Steen
Gail Ann Craun
David M Pyle

4 Shown

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

David M Pyle
Bonnie L Howard
Dawn Rachel Pyle

3 Shown

Rider
David M Pyle

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Gail Ann Craun

3 Shown

Rider
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Gail Ann Craun
David M Pyle

108806
101370
57829

Mem #
82270

105324
52626
61324

Mem #
82270

52626
61324

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
2

1
0
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Owner City/State
Fredericktown, Missouri

Viborg, South Dakota
Viborg, South Dakota

Owner City/State

3 Shown

Rider

Amanda L Hersom

Jodine E Bjorkman
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

5 Shown

Rider

Verdon F Dubois
Dawn Rachel Pyle

6 Shown

Owner City/State Rider
Marshalltown, lowa Tammy A Backoff

Paola, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa

Fredericktown, Missouri Darrel Hersom

Class #3650  Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Connection So Good 91931 Darrel/Amanda Hersom
2 Butter Me Up 92474 Jodine E Bjorkman
3 Extremely Gold 93264 Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois
2 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 Just Call Me Dirty 89422 Tammy A Backoff
2 Connection So Good 91931 Darrel/Amanda Hersom
Class #3805  Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Flash It Forward 89225 Kay A Koole
2 Just Call Me Dirty 89422 Tammy A Backoff
3 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718 Stacey Marie Frank
4 Looks Good N Gold 89167 Kathryn Brenneman
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship

Owner
Richard R Knudsen

Kay A Koole

Stacey Marie Frank
Tammy A Backoff
Kathryn Brenneman

Owner
Kay A Koole

Richard R Knudsen
Tammy A Backoff

Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Darrel/Amanda Hersom

Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Ps Good Bars Sultury 91083
2 Flash It Forward 89225
3 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
4 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
5 Looks Good N Gold 89167
Class #3810  Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Flash It Forward 89225
2 Ps Good Bars Sultury 91083
3 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
4 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
Class #40 Western Pleasure - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Connection So Good 91931
2 The Smart Connection 90913

Sadie M Steen

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Maurice, lowa Kay A Koole

Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Dickens, lowa

Maurice, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa

Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Maurice, lowa

Dickens, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Fredericktown, Missouri

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Tammy A Backoff
Mason C Frank

Kathryn Brenneman

5 Shown

Rider
Judy Knudsen

Kay A Koole

Mason C Frank
Tammy A Backoff
Kathryn Brenneman

4 Shown

Rider
Kay A Koole

Judy Knudsen
Tammy A Backoff
Mason C Frank

2 Shown

Rider
Darrel Hersom

Sadie M Steen

103118
106781
107299
104642

103118
107299
106781
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Class #85 Sr Ranch Riding 2 Shown

Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Scottys Gold Zipper 83988 Dawn Rachel Pyle Marshalltown, lowa David M Pyle 61324 1
2 Looks Good N Gold 89167 Kathryn Brenneman Riverside, lowa Madeline W Santos 105371 0

Class #P3478 Grand Champ Amateur Mare (Performance) 4 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
2 0 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle 82270 0

Class #P3479 Grand Champ Amateur Gelding (Performance) 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Butter Me Up 92474  Jodine E Bjorkman Viborg, South Dakota Jodine E Bjorkman 25638 1

Class #P37 Grand Champ Mare (Performance) 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
2 0 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle 82270 0

Class #P38 Grand Champ Gelding (Performance) 6 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
2 0 Connection So Good 91931 Darrel/Amanda Hersom Fredericktown, Missouri Darrel Hersom 46309 0
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